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PROJECT 

Construction Management at Risk for AIS Capital Improvement Projects (Juvenile and Pershing Upgrades) 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

February 16, 2022 10:30am ZOOM Virtual Platform Patricia Montenegro 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE EMAIL 

Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org  

Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org  

Elizabeth Scanlan Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect  elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org  

Mark Lindstrom Public Building Commission Project Manager mark.lindstrom@cityofchicago.org  

Mike Powell Public Building Commission Project Manager mike.powell@cityofchicago.org  

Jean Leonard Public Building Commission Project Manager jean.leonard@cityofchicago.org  

Dennis Joplin Public Building Commission Project Manager dennis.joplin@cityofchicago.org 

Cynthia Glass Public Building Commission Project Manager cynthia.glass@cityofchicago.org 

Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org  

Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org 

Kim Smith Public Building Commission Manager  of Compliance kim.smith@cityofchicago.org 

Jesse Rodriguez Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org 

Karl Robinson Public Building Commission Compliance Analyst karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org 

James Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement james.borkman@cityofchicago.org  

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Procurement  patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org  

Miguel Fernandez  Public Building Commission Program Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org  

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Associate Program Coordinator minnie.keys2@cityofchicago.org 

Bryant Payne Public Building Commission Director of Communications thomas.weis@cityofchicago.org  

Rudar Manning Public Building Commission Graphics Designer rudar.manning@cityofchicago.org   
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PROJECT 
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CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Jason Roberts AIS 

Anthony Maiellano AIS 

Frances Rovituso-Strange AIS 
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PROJECT 
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GENERAL PUBLIC 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Melanie Rojas GSG Consultants 

Julie Hernandez-Tomlin SPAAN Tech, Inc. 

Matt Teschke John Burns Construction Company 

Dan Roers All Construction Group 

Antonio Timothee All Construction Group 

Andrew Tarpey FH Paschen 

Cory Verbeeck BOWA Construction 

Jennifer Lenhart FH Paschen 

Chase Christie FH Paschen 

Jerry Seyller FH Paschen 

Jennifer Dumanski CKL 

Mae Whiteside CKL 

Hansel Whiteurst Berglund Construction 

 
 
 



 
PRE-SUBMISSION CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Date Printed:  2/16/2022 2:56:16 PM  
MSI_PBC_PXM_CMARAISCIP_PreSubConferenceAttendanceSheet_20220216 Page 4 of 6 

 

PROJECT 
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General Public 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Molly Mulcrane FH Paschen 

Colleen Murphy The BOLDT Company 

Tiffany Green BOWA Construction 

Waldir Uzguiano HOH Group 

J. James Mo Mode Architects, PC 

Stu Laferty SPAAN Tech, Inc. 

Miguel d’Escoto d’Escoto, Inc. 

Michelle Trevino Old Veteran Construction Group 

Thomas Lena IHC Construction Companies, LLC 

Joseph Tomaso SQN Associates 

Lisa Behrens Old Veteran Construction Group 

Steve Colberg Blinderman Construction Company 

Leonard Green Walsh Construction Company 

Joe Targett Burling Builders, Inc. 
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General Public 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Phaedra M. Leslie All Construction Group 

Veronica S. Fuentes Reyes Group LTD 

Hitesh Gupta BOWA Construction 

Marc Deneau Henry Bros Co 

Ballertine Obasi BOWA Construction 

Joe Donnell R.M. Chin 

Derek Marich Walsh Construction Group 

Toni Graham Berglund Construction 

Anthony Douglas Berglund Construction 

Lise Helene JKL 

Mike Simon Jules Madison, Inc. 

Tim Berry FH Paschen 

Mihika A. Sajip Berglund Construction 

Melanie Schmidt Unknown 
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PROJECT 
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General Public 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Caller 1 Ending in *3441 

Caller 2 ‘ajfricano’ 

Caller 3 Galaxy S10e 

Caller 4 Jcattan 

 


